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
sfotok

Located less than 2 miles from the Elon School of Law *#*

Rent: $850/month with deposit

Jim Posey

336-275-7669

mcginn405@aol.com

Rent

Crown Garden Apartments

Offers: resort-style swimming pool and deck, two lighted tennis
courts, stat-ofthe-art 24 hr. health club, executive business
center, controlled access community entrance, 24 hr.
emergency maintenance, enclosed garages and storage available.
*% 6 Premier Floorplans: *Prices are subject to change ***

| Bedroom starting at $700 *** 2 bedroom starting at $800
*k 2 bedroom starting at $950 ***  We take pride in
offering six spacious floor plans. Our elegant homes include the
maximum amount of living space, bedrooms to fit king or queen
beds, plenty of cabinet and closet areas, and large windows for

natural lighting.

336-851-2009

crowngardens@triad.rr.com

Rent

Greensboro's Historic

District

All homes updated and include washer and dryer *** |5

minute walk from law school

John Mandrano

www.greensborohistoricrentalhomes.com

Rent

Irving Park Condo

Safe, spacious and bright 2 bedroom/2 bath condo *** Kitchen,
living room, dining room *** All new appliances including
washer/dryer *#* Security and alarm systems *** Rent:
$1100.00/month Security Deposit: $1000.00 *** Available July

2007; short or long-term leases will be considered

Miriam Bradley

336-510-6345

matthewfbradley@yahoo.com

Rent

Loft at Smothers Place

1000 Sq. ft, I-2 bedroom unit ** Rent: $975/month

Janice Kopec

336-314-4081

jlkopec@hotmail.com

Rent

Renovated Older Homes

Nicely renovated homes available for rent close to UNCG and
downtown ***  Students sharing lease is also possible (rent

range: $300-450/person) *** www.bediz.com/forrent

Bulent Bidiz

336-508-0038

bulentbediz@bellsouth.net




Rent

Signature Property Group,
Inc. 305 Blandwood Avenue
Greensboro, NC 27401

Campus Crossing Apartments ** 2, 3, and 4 bedroom

apartments located at 2813 Spring Garden Street

Royce Hawley

336-294-9199

rhawley@signaturepropertygroup.com

Rent

Southside Cottage Homes &

Townhomes

Award winning downtown neighborhood in walking distance of
Elon Law School. Sixteen townhomes under construction with
20 units planned. Ten of the townhomes will be ready starting
August 2006 *** Future plans include City View Apartments,
approx. 250 urban rental units *** Brochures and location
maps available *** Sales office located at 315 Martin Luther

King Jr. Drive

Greensboro
Contracting

Corporation

336-230-2279

gccohbd@aol.com

Rent

University Square
830 West Market

Conveniently located in the historic area of downtown
Greensboro, about four blocks from Elon School of Law ** All
utilities included ** Free wireless internet ** Fully furnished
** New game room/fitness center ** Swimming pool/cinema

lounge ** $375/month all inclusive

336-379-5567

Rent

University Village 1713
Walker Ave.

Come enjoy University Village apartments. The student friendly
staff is waiting to

assist you with all your housing needs. *** Fully furnished
rooms, individual leases, private bathrooms, balconies and brand
new modern kitchens, all utilities included. *** Tanning
domes and pool with cabana, music room, cardio plus fitness
center,

Xbox room in clubhouse, wireless internet hotspots, Full sized
washers and dryers *** Rent: 2BR/2BA $599 ***

3BR/3BA $559 *** 4BR/4BA $519

Carolyn Fiala

336-275-2767

www.myowhnapartment.com

Rent

Westridge Road Apartment

Two bedroom (mother-in-law) house/apartment *** | bath
with shower ***  Very private, quiet setting in private
residence large fenced backyard *** Large living/dining area,
washer/dryer and large closets *** Rent: $650/month +

utilities

Sue

336-215-4444

sue@dma-pa.com




Rent

Wood Properties

All properties are approximately 4 minutes or less from the

University. They are very desirable and in excellent condition.

No pets. Office is open 9-5 or by appointment

** 1320 Seminole, apts (2br, 2ba, water included) $670

** 1206 Whilden, apts (2br, 2ba, water included) $660
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